
2020-2021 Bowling Region Tournament Managers

Region 1
Drew Ramage
Head Coach
McCracken County High School
6530 New Highway 60 West
Paducah, KY   42001
Phone (cell): 270-519-8909
Email: dramage@signetfcu.com
Site: Cardinal Stike and Spare
Comments:

March 12th and 13th

Region 2
Ivin Youngblood
Athletic Director
North Hardin High School
801 S Logsdon Pky
Radcliff, KY   40160
Phone (cell): 270-319-8766
Email: ivin.youngblood@hardin.kyschools.us
Site: Dixie-E-Town Lanes
Comments:

March 11-13

Region 3
Chris Pifine
Head Coach
Mercy Academy
5801 Fegenbush Lane
Louisville, KY   40228
Phone (cell): 502-552-5919
Email: cpifine@mercyjaguars.com
Site: Kingpin Lanes
Comments:

March 8, 9, 11, 13

Region 4
John Mccarthy
Site Manager
Ballard High School
6000 Brownsboro Rd
Louisville, KY   40222
Phone (cell): 5025582241
Email: jjm3609@aol.com
Site: Ten Pin Strike and Spare
Comments:

Boys Singles March 9 

Girls Team March 10

Adpt/Unified March 11 

Boys Team March 13

Girls Singles March 14

Region 5
Jeffrey Marksberry
Athletic Director
Simon Kenton High School
11132 Madison Pike
Independence, KY   41051
Phone (cell): 859-322-6168
Email: jeff.marksberry@kenton.kyschools.us
Site: Super Bowl - Erlanger
Comments:

March 15-17

Region 6
Anne Julian
Athletic Director
Holy Cross (Covington) High School
3617 Church St
Covington, KY   41015
Phone (cell): 859-640-1367
Email: anne.julian@hchscov.com
Site: Super Bowl - Erlanger
Comments:

March 8-10

Region 7
Jesse Currens
Athletic Director
Anderson County High School
1 Bearcat Drive
Lawrenceburg, KY   40342
Phone (cell): 502-604-0575
Email: jesse.currens@anderson.kyschools.us
Site: Executive Strike & Spare
Comments:

March 15-16

Region 8
Michael James
Athletic Director
East Jessamine High School
815 Sulphur Well Road
Nicholasville, KY   40356
Phone (cell): 678-588-5089
Email: michael.james@jessamine.kyschools.us
Site: Danville Bowlarama
Comments:

March 18-20
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